
BUSINESS
DHAKA MONDAY DECEMBER 13, 2021, CHAITRA 8 , 1425 BS    •    starbusiness@thedai-

CURRENCIES

108.03

108.03

108.03

108.03

108.03

108.03

108.03

108.03

ASIAN MARKETS

MUMBAI

Closed

SHANGHAI

22,277.97

0.29%

SINGAPORE

22,277.97

0.29%

TOKYO

22,277.97

0.29%

COMMODITIES

Oil

$71.79

(per barrel)

Gold

$1,272.60

(per ounce)

DSEX

STOCKS

CSCX

22,277.9722,277.97

0.29%0.29%


