

STOCKS	
DSEX <span style="color: green;">▲ 0.29%</span> 22,277.97	CSCX <span style="color: red;">▼ 0.29%</span> 22,277.97

COMMODITIES	
 Gold <span style="color: green;">▲</span> \$1,272.60 (per ounce)	 Oil <span style="color: green;">▲</span> \$71.79 (per barrel)

ASIAN MARKETS			
MUMBAI Closed	TOKYO <span style="color: green;">▲ 0.29%</span> 22,277.97	SINGAPORE <span style="color: green;">▲ 0.29%</span> 22,277.97	SHANGHAI <span style="color: green;">▲ 0.29%</span> 22,277.97

CURRENCIES				
	USD	EUR	GBP	JPY
BUY TK	108.03	108.03	108.03	108.03
SELL TK	108.03	108.03	108.03	108.03



# BUSINESS

DHAKA MONDAY DECEMBER 13, 2021, CHAITRA 8, 1425 BS • starbusiness@thedadai.com

